

Papetarie

I.D.: 49536298

Data publicarii	07.09.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.428,96 RON - 3.428,96 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare PIX MY-TECH BUC 400 0,84 336 PLIC C4 BUC 700 0,34 238 PLIC BURDUF BUC 150 1,26 189 PLIC C5 BUC 700 0,21 147 PLIC C6 BUC 100 0,13 13 ECUSON ORIZONTAL CU SNUR ALBASTRU BUC 300 0,84 252 LIPICI SOLID DACO 15G BUC 20 1,68 33,6 TAVITE DOCUMENTE ECADA BUC 50 8,4 420 FOLII A4, 35 MICRONI, NOKI, 100 BUC/SET SET 10 7,56 75,6 CARTON 160G,ALB TOP 1 42,02 42,02 PERMANENT MARKER BUC 25 2,52 63 PERMANENT MARKER,2 CAPETE BUC 25 2,52 63 CORECTOR TIP PIX MILAN BUC 20 5,04 100,8 SET LINIARE SET 25 10,08 252 CLIPS 41MM BUC 50 0,84 42 INDEX ADEZIV BUC 40 2,52 100,8 EVIDENTIATOR BUC 50 2,52 126 FOLIE LAMINAT A4 TOP 1 37,82 37,82 SET PIX+STILOU PICASSO SET 5 96,64 483,2 FISA PSI BUC 50 2,1 105 FISA SSM BUC 50 2,1 105 PIX U.F BUC 243 0,84 204,12
